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FiN 7° CAMPIONATO NAZIONALE ASSOLUTO INVERNALE

VENETO

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

50 Stile Libero

TREVISO, Giovedi 16/12/2004 ore 16:00
Cron: A - Base v.: 25
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Atleta

VISMARA LORENZO
CALVI ALESSANDRO
SCARICA MICHELE
GUSPERTI RENE'
DERIU PIETRO
BOCCHIA FEDERICO
VASSANELLI GIACOMO
GALLO MAURO

GALLO FABIO

DINIA VITTORIO
CHINELLATO ALESSANDRO
CERCATO SIMONE
ADDAMIANO FABRIZIO
ALBERANI GIANLUCA
PECCIANTI FEDERICO
ERMETI GIANLUCA
BARTOLI RICCARDO
MARZORATI DANIELE
DESSI' ALESSANDRO
DI PIPPO FRANCESCO
SAVINI STEFANO
BUSATO ANDREA
D'ANGELLA MARCO
CARRUBBA ALESSANDRO
ABRESCIA SIMONE
D'ACQUISTO RICCARDO
IACOVONE MARIO
BARBINI PATRIZIO
PETTENUZZO GIACOMO
GROTTO ENRICO
SPOLETI ALESSANDRO
BARBERINI ELIA

FROVI ANDREA
GALENDA CHRISTIAN
ROSSI GIOVANNI
BECCARI ANDREA
MAZZOTTA FERNANDO
MORELLI NICOLA
NALESSO MATTIA
MARTINELLI STEFANO
SALLUSTIO MARCO
LANZARINI KLAUS
VILLA PAOLO

Serie

Anno

1975
1983
1982
1971
1981
1986
1983
1979
1983
1986
1986
1975
1985
1982
1984
1982
1984
1980
1984
1985
1984
1987
1983
1985
1984
1988
1982
1983
1986
1985
1984
1986
1982
1982
1983
1978
1987
1988
1981
1977
1983
1977
1981

Societa

GRUPPO N FIAMME GIALLE
C. S. CARABINIERI
EMILIANUOTO

GRUPPO N FIAMME GIALLE
C.C. ANIENE A.S.DILETT.
EMILIANUOTO

C. S. CARABINIERI

C. S. CARABINIERI

CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO
AURELIA NUOTO ASS. SPORT. DIL.

PLAIN TEAM VENETO
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL

CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO

C.C. ANIENE A.S.DILETT.

NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE AS DIL.
CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO
AURELIA NUOTO ASS. SPORT. DIL.

A.S.DILETT. MALASPINA S.C.
ex AQUATIC FORUM

ex AQUATIC FORUM

C.C. ANIENE A.S.DILETT.
PLAIN TEAM VENETO

A.S. MERANO S.P.D.

CUS BARI AS DILETT.

GARBAGNATE NUOTO SSD ARL

U.S.D. HYDROS

AURELIA NUOTO ASS. SPORT. DIL.

A.S.D. LARUS NUOTO
PLAIN TEAM VENETO

NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS A.S.D.

UNIONE NUOTO AMARANTO

S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA ar.l.
DDS SRL DIMENSIONE DELLO SPORT

GRUPPO N FIAMME GIALLE
BUSTO NUOTO ASD
A.S.D. LARUS NUOTO

ICOS SPORTING CLUB SRL S.S. DILET"

A.S. DILETT. DELFINO 93
C. S. CARABINIERI
A.S.DILETT. MALASPINA S.C.

AS DILET. NUOTO CLUB AZZURRA 91-(

GRUPPO N FIAMME GIALLE

CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO

Foglion. 1
09/01/2014

Cat.: Assoluti Maschi

Tempo Pti

00:22.08
00:22.21
00:22.22
00:22.66
00:22.72
00:22.74
00:22.78
00:22.80
00:22.80
00:22.85
00:22.93
00:22.94
00:22.99
00:23.08
00:23.27
00:23.35
00:23.41
00:23.46
00:23.47
00:23.49
00:23.51
00:23.53
00:23.53
00:23.64
00:23.66
00:23.68
00:23.73
00:23.76
00:23.92
00:23.92
00:23.95
00:24.13
00:24.37
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
SQU
SQU
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